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Navn:

131 Vienna Sgyland Dahle

97 Ine Bakken
273 Mina Marie Anglero
199 Sigrun Gjglberg
263 Astrid Brathaug Sgrset
253 Lisbeth Pedersen

90 Adele Norheim Henriksen
236 Liv Landmark Nordengen

94 Elin Farestveit
183 Synne Vage Bertelsmann Opheim

119 Solveig Steen Hofstad
152 Frida Byfuglien

Klubb
Idrettslaget Skjalg
Gular, IL

Tyrving IL

Rygge IL

Tyrving IL

Tjalve, IK

Gular, IL
Strindheim il
Gular, IL
Oslostudentenes IK
Hellas, IF

Lillehammer IF

SB:
16,25,72

16,49,00

17,42,26mx
18,19,06

18,49,63

PB:
16,04,93
16,27,70mx

16,49,00
16,56,30
17,11,35
17,25,72mx

17,42,26mx
18,19,06

18,49,63


https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=11760
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=30481
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=11491
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=36054
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=62983
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=13399
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=21201
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=24442
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=71546
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=2070
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=42921
https://www.minfriidrettsstatistikk.info/php/UtoverStatistikk.php?listtype=All&outdoor=Y&showseason=2021&showevent=0&showathl=69425

